DLT 1996 Grant Awards

State

AL
AK

AZ

CA
CA

Project
Carrraway Methodist Health Systems
Council of Athabascan Tribal Government

Arizona Board of Regents University of
Arizona

Glenn Community College District
Amador County Unified School District
Boise State University

Lincoln Land Community College
Decatur County Hospital

Cowley County Community College
Northeast Louisiana Health Network
Acadia St. Landry Hospital Service District
MidMichigan Regional Health, Inc.
Upper Peninsula Health Care Network
Northwest Technical College

Arlington Municipal Hospital

North Mississippi Health Services, Inc.
Boone Hospital Center

High Plains Education/School Dis. #55
Montana State University-Northern

Watauga County Board of Education

Southwestern Oklahoma Tel-Ed. Consortium

Greene County Vocational-Tech. School
So. Dakota Distance Learning Project
Deubrook School District No. 5-6
Sequatchie County Board of Education
Southwest Texas Junior College
Midland College

Rural Utah Telemedicine Associates

American Samoa Power Authority

Grant Amount
$285,000
$317,729

$141,150

$336,124
$245,000
$310,000
$336,124
$245,394
$283,828
$336,124
$50,000
$336,124
$327,224
$100,000
$203,756
$336,124
$336,124
$224,135
$278,691
$188,532
$79,000
$336,124
$336,124
$336,124
$51,250
$335,786
$336,124
$333,330
$138,955
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